Indiana District Office

8500 Keystone Crossing, Suite 400

Phone: 317-226-7272

Fax:317-253-1238

Website: http://www.sba.gov/in

Title Name Phone Email
District Director Stacey Poynter 317-226-7272 x122 stacey.poynter@sba.gov
Lead Economic Marty Anderson 317-226-7272 x111 martin.anderson@sba.gov

Development
Specialist

Lead Lender Relations
Specialist/District
International Trade
Officer

Eric Armacost

317-226-7272 x120

eric.armacost@sba.gov

Lender Relations
Specialist/ Veteran
Business Development
Officer

Peter Smith

317-226-7272 x119

peter.smith@sba.gov

Lender Relations
Specialist

Luann Lieurance

317-226-7272 x114

luann.lieurance@sba.gov

Business Opportunity
Specialist

Vernice Mathis

317-226-7272 x115

vernice.mathis@sba.gov

Economic
Development
Specialist

Ronda Crouch

317-226-7272 x112

ronda.crouch@sba.gov

Economic
Development
Specialist

Sharon Harvey

317-226-7272 x123

sharon.harvey@sba.gov

Administrative Officer

Tajuana Wilson

317-226-7272 x110

tajuana.wilson@sba.gov

Commercial Market
Representative

Lynda Parrett

317-226-7272 x116

sharon.harvey@sba.gov

Procurement Center
Representative

Kathy Ragland

317-226-7272 x129

katherine.ragland@sba.gov

District Counsel

Francine Protogere

317-226-7272 x117

Francine.protogere@sba.gov




